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

$875 E. 88th st, facing cast, 50 ft north of
Thampaon at.; all imp. in and paid.

$759 E. 48th at. north of Alameda drive,
all imp. to and paid.

3500- - Southeast, corner E. 59th and Fremontst.; sewers, walk and curbs in and paid.
$500 Southeast corner E. 59th and Fremont

sts. ; aewers, walks and curbs in and paid.v HENDEKSON-BANKU- CO.
628 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754.

61527
. ACRE AND HALF

PARBROSB

$15 down, $15 month. This Includes inter-
est at 64, all cleared, ready for plowing, rich
silt land; running stream north boundary Una:
just a short" walk from Seadyblvd and eaxline.

1. L. HARTMAN COMPANT.
8 Chamber of Cora. Bids.

Main 308.

$1250 Irrington lot imp. paid.
$115 Lurlhurt lot, imp. paid.
$1000 Laurelhurst. each 100x100
31000 list and Taylor.
81200 42d and Division.
81600 Irrington, 98x88.
$350 Boa City.
$200 Bos City.

Chas. RingBer & Co.
. , . 225 Henry Bldg.,-- . - .

NEW ADDITION
ACRE TRACTS ACRE TRACTS

BEAUTIFFTL METERMKAD
GET IN ON. THE GROUND FLOOR

Baa Lin road, beautiful auburban building
sites. eosB on paved And graveled road, electric
una etattoa on tho property; acre tracts aad
less, $478 and up; pay $10 or mar' monthly;
fro auto trip to tho property overy day; phon
us and we ll send an auto for you; don't delay;
get to on th ground floor. Cerate A Kohl man,
208 Chamber of Commeroa bldg. Mala 6560.
$450 ON 84th it facing east, 250 ft N.

Of East Burntd;lkrt 60x100; slopes back
from st Tea will know it by th 12 large prune
trees aad chicken, boas which goaa . with th
piece.

500 BASEMENT DUG; 60x100; lovely
st facing B. 150 ft east of Wall St. 1 block
to car.

BITTER, LOWE at CO., REALTORS
Board of Trad Bldg.

$650 50x1 31
8100 CA6H, 610 A MONTH

'Pavement sidewalks and sewer ia and in-
cluded in pries; H block to car; $ H block to
school; 6 block to new city park; fin soil for

JohnsonDodson Co.
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. ' 7 Mala 3787.

Lots-N-o Interest to Pay
Boatnoast of stead collece in beauutul wood- -

stock district; 60x100 nic level lota, $176;
pay only $S 8 month; boll Ban water, gaa, 80
eariin; nice homes all around. It you buy
from mo you pay no interest for 3 year. CaU
me. Mr. Cnderdahl, Main 6550; waiter 6 o'clock
Auto 632-5- 6.

LOT BARGAIN '
100x100, southwest corner East 80th

and Pacific: a beautiful corner tor $1800;
term to suit -

, W. C. BECKTELL.
1817" N. W. Bank Bldg.

CORNER AINSWORTH AND MARYLAND
8800, terma. See Mr. Bichaabaeh

s JvietzgerParker Co.
269 Oak st, near Fourth. Broadway 5458.

UNIVERSITT PARK LOT' " fob aqutcb: sale
Y- '" $328 - .

'

VTiU huy 50x100 near Columbia park; other
let MUiBf for $480, so bans yoor chance.
MaiS 1493 or Taoor 2321,

aaoAt.amiEt.HrRfiT .
AB Imneovement to aad paid; 8 lock to

acbjool. 4 block to ear; real valu.
J6hnson-Dodso- n Co.

688 N. W, Bank Bldg. '' Main 6T8T.
SWINTON LOT SNA1 8l6o CASH

S6X10O oa Kerby at. near Bryant, 3590;
$100 cash, $10 per month. per cent; walks
paid; tcwrr $97 to e assumed: worth 878.

J. W. GBU&ST . - -

816 Board of Trade BUdg. Main T452.
""" BEAUTIFULLY WOODED :

50x100, 10-fo- ot alley; paving, ewer, walks
in and , included ia slice. $680, yoor own
terms, - -

..

JohnsonDodson Co. ?
638 K W. Bank Bldg. Maia 876T,
$10 CASH, $3 per month Fall six Iota aea

Hawthem car line, Ftankha High and grd
ehoL Live iA garage till - yon cn sffen

boas aad quit ' high - rant $230 ipe , lot.
SH.. ar.luaa, oatK ftnaa ' .... .V ,

snTilHU-JKIVlElis- high" .

,' Block to high school; mt4 tiH aad
ewer all paid. - Too pric k $878,, $20 easa,

$$ a anonth. . Dont you JmoW thhi ia a big bar-gsin- T

CaQ vac, Anto. 826-0-8 ator 6 o dock.
100x100 ALBERTA CAR 8560

Including assessment. Beautiful tracts; 82
n, S3 wee. t,M sa aw yr-1- ,.

B. w. CART. 1219 K.-W- . Bank Bldg.
LAURELHURST LAURELHURST

"Xftt last than tacties, lOftslof) ft, Jf Royal
eaart. soar Gliaaa; only $2000 for 100x100 (set
Rock. 408 Conch bldg. -

66X100 LOT. tooted among nio
tweea 80th and 31st. Eaat Irving. - AU bsv

prateta ia and paid. $1000; terms, 8U-vne- d
;" 'l$w.' - - -- ''V
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